
SED 690 Curriculum and Instruction 
Tues 4-7 Spring 2019 

 
 

 
Tae Chang 

tae.chang@csun.edu  
Self Introduction 

 
Tanya L.M. Selig 

tanya.selig.87@my.csun.edu 
Self Introduction 

 
Joshua Blonsky 

joshua.blonsky@gmail.com 
Self Introduction 

 
Concetta Langford 

concetta.langford.784@my.cs
un.edu 

Self Introduction 

 
 

David Esparza 
david.o.esparza@my.csun.e

du 
Self Introduction 

 
Samantha Scardino 

samantha.scardino.724@my.
csun.edu 

Self Introduction 

 
 

Zachy Horowitz  
zach.horowitz.571@my.csun.

edu 
Self Introduction  

 
Maggie Colburn 

margaret.colburn.455@my.c
sun.edu 

Self Introduction  

 
Xiaoci Fan 

xiaoci.fan.594@my.csun.edu 
Self Introduction 

http://drtaechang.com
mailto:tae.chang@csun.edu
mailto:tanya.selig.87@my.csun.edu
https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/1hVoYf31rrhhqS9cS9bSiaaNpZBxnW3sj5sxhkGbnNsY/edit?usp=sharing
mailto:joshua.blonsky@gmail.com
https://docs.google.com/document/d/116jSyVF1rHcO_tC8Wc0YzpVtuQTcgczibdEvoseqhUs/edit?usp=sharing
mailto:concetta.langford.784@my.csun.edu
mailto:concetta.langford.784@my.csun.edu
https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/1Bus6AvG9pagBFK3YbLZTHgLNaoMHttO7IK5uTcY5nv8/edit?usp=sharing
mailto:david.o.esparza@csun.edu
mailto:david.o.esparza@csun.edu
mailto:samantha.scardino.724@my.csun.edu
mailto:samantha.scardino.724@my.csun.edu
https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/1X6ASIKSOdAugCs4U43iaCQdAMQ5LSDbW_pkPhn7mmj4/edit?usp=sharing
mailto:zach.horowitz.571@my.csun.edu
mailto:zach.horowitz.571@my.csun.edu
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1c1gYr_PHFkyIiyulxSp3ceyqi_PQR1zvSU0jUUMzfHY/edit?usp=sharing
mailto:margaret.colburn.455@my.csun.edu
mailto:margaret.colburn.455@my.csun.edu
https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/1ueZ0SEUwHLZt3jO4H1ShJxS8YvJVfa4TVz-aEKLHxd8/edit?usp=sharing
mailto:xiaoci.fan.594@my.csun.edu
https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/1wJXY9t4BB8zHQfiUqrZTIklgjKmYKaxMBvAGaLlM1Os/edit?usp=sharing


 
James Chavez 

James.chavez.499@my.csun
.edu 

Self Introduction 

 
Daniel Cook 

daniel.cook.339@my.csun.e
du 

Self Introduction 

 
Dorothy Wms-Hasselhoff 

dorothy.wmskohlmeyer.575@
my.csun.edu 

Self Introduction 

 
Erebuni Ohanian 

erebuni.ohanian.936@my.csu
n.edu 

Self Introduction 

 
David Valle 

david.valle.66@my.csun.edu 
Self Introduction 

 
Sean Tessier 

sean.tessier.20@my.csun.edu 
Self Introduction 

 
Abigail Arias 

abigail.arias.73@my.csun.edu 
Self Introduction 

Ivette Alvarez 
ivette.alvarez.564@my.csun.

edu 
Self-Introduction 

 
Jake Horowitz 

jake.horowitz.980@my.csun.e
du 

Self Introduction 
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          Carlos A Quiros 

qurios.carlos@gmail.com 
 

 
Corey Long 

corey.long.832@my.csun.edu 
Self Introduction 

 

Joshua Cho 
theqcho@gmail.com 

 

 
Amanda Corr 

amanda.corr.665@my.csun.e
du 
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